

January 25, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2212

Page 1, line 10, replace "fifty" with "one hundred"

Page 1, line 20, replace "fifty" with "one hundred"

Page 2, line 5, replace "fifty" with "one hundred"

Renumber accordingly